Exhaust rails for rescue vehicles
FUMEX exhaust fume rails for emergency
vehicles are constructed with load-bearing
aluminium profiles and integrated guide rail. The
exhaust fume rail is equipped with special fixed
brackets which can easily be mounted to walls
or ceilings.
 AFSA is a simple exhaust for shorter

pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
(P
a)
   Air flow l/s
100 200 300 400
500     1000     1500
 Air flow (m3/h)
AFSA
Item No. Description Length
AFSA/60-100 Complete rail, hose Ø 100 not incl.
ceiling bracket 6 m
AFSA/60-125 Complete rail, hose Ø 125 not incl.
ceiling bracket 6 m
AFSA/60-150 Complete rail, hose Ø 150 not incl.
ceiling bracket 6 m
Profile rail
Made from anodised aluminium with integrated guide rails. End stops with dampers
made from yellow chromate steel.

Hose breakage protection
Shock-resistant, manufactured in EPDM rubber.
Protects the hose against heavy loads without the hose, nozzle or vehicle being damaged.
Special, stable brackets are available for fitting the rail, see last page.
The nozzle automatically follows the exhaust pipe by means of an exhaust hose
suspended in an inversely progressive balancing block. At turnout, the nozzle and hose
are lifted by the well-weighted balancing block. At approach, the nozzle is manually
connected to the vehicle. Effective length of the track is 4–10 m.  Compression space for
hose 1–3 m. Connection dimension 160 mm.
Delivery
Ceiling hose with ready-fitted trolleys. Ceiling brackets and nozzle to
be purchased separately. Nozzles, fans and fan controls are available
in leaflets Nozzle, Fans and Control Units.
AFSH
Item No. Description Length
AFSH/60-100 Complete rail, vertical hose 5 m, Ø 100 mm 6 m
AFSH/90-100 Complete rail, vertical hose 5 m, Ø 100 mm 9 m
AFSH/60-125 Complete rail, vertical hose 5 m, Ø 125 mm 6 m
AFSH/90-125 Complete rail, vertical hose 5 m, Ø 125 mm 9 m
AFSH/60-150 Complete rail, vertical hose 5 m, Ø 150 mm 6 m
AFSH/90-150 Complete rail, vertical hose 5 m, Ø 150 mm 9 m
St
ati
c
pr